Revised 05-61

200 Colorado Derby Buildi	Da .		,	15-051-		
Vichita, Kenses 67202	<b>-3</b>		LEASE	NAME Ginther	C	
TYPE OR PRINT  NOTICE: Fill out completely  and return to Comp. Div.			WELL N	WELL NUMBER 1		
			<b>Z</b> `		S Section Line	
·	office wit	thin 30 days.			E Section Line	
LEASE OPERATOR Diehl O	il, Inc.				(%)or(W)	
ADDRESS P. O. Box 234 Hays, KS 67601				Ellis	,	
PHONE (913) 625-6711	OPERATORS LICENSE N	09346		ell Completed	9/79	
Character of Well oil				ng Commenced		
(OII, Gas, D&A, SWO, Input	t. Water Supply Wel	1)		ng Completed		
The plugging proposal was	•			•		
Marion Schmidt			<b>.</b> .		(date)	
is ACO-1 filed? yes				GG DISTRICT A	gent's Name).	
		7				
Producing Formation Marm				3791 T.	3850	
Show depth and thickness o			•	•		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS			ASING RECO	ORD		
Formation Content	From	To Size	Put In	Pulled out		
	0 0/	260 8-5/8" 3900 45":		-0-		
		3900 48	3900'	-0-		
escribe in detail the man	ner in which the ve	eli vas alugge	ladicat	ng whose the		
laced and the method or ere used, state the cha Packer & plug stuck in	MOTROUS USAG IN IN1	renducina it i	n+~ +h~ h~	. 14		
tubing to stuck tools. to surface. Pull out to Cut off casing hanger. NOTE: Perforated 3 hole	Pick up one join ubing. Pump in 15	t. Pump in 1 sacks 65/35	04 sacks poz 8% g	65/35 poz 8 jel @ 600#.s	% gel. Cemer Shut in 600#	
Out off casing hanger. NOTE: Perforated 3 hole	Weld plate on to es @ 1555. Used 2	p of 8-5/8".	Test ann	nulus, pump	0 sx @ 600#	
ame of Flugging Contracto		TO OHIS TRUE LOS E	_	License No.	):00. 	
ddress 1707 East 10th		67601		ricause MO		
	Hays, KS	<del></del>			RECEIVED .	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE	FOR PLUGBING FEES:	Diehl Oil,	Inc. by G			
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE TATE OF Kansas	FOR PLUGBING FEES:	<del></del>	Inc. by G	1	RECEIVED . hdiation commission 1-20 _ 1992 V 2 0 1992	
TATE OF Kansas  Glenn D. Diehl	COUNTY OF	Diehl Oil, Ellis	acox a waxe xee	ON Karaterandex	/-20_/99Z V 2 () 1992 r (Operator)	
TATE OF Kansas  Glenn D. Diehl bove-described well, being tatements, and matters	COUNTY OF	Diehl Oil,  Ellis  (Egon path, says:	acox a waxe xee	ON Karaterandex	/-20_/99Z V 2 () 1992 r (Operator)	
TATE OF Kansas  Glenn D. Diehl bove-described well, being tatements, and matters he same are true and corre	COUNTY OF	Diehl Oil,  Ellis  (Egon path, says:	copyrace xed	ON Karaterandex	/-20_/99Z V 2 () 1992 r (Operator)	
Glenn D. Diehl bove-described well, being tatements, and matters he same are true and corrections.  REBECCA DIEHL NOTARY PUBLIC	COUNTY OF COUNTY OF duly sworn herein contained an ect, so help me God	Diehl Oil,  Ellis  (E on oath, says: d the log of t	That I had above to	,ss. NO	/-20_/992 V 2 () 1992 r (Operator) of the Mact: D as the thi	
Glenn D. Diehl bove-described weil, being tatements, and matters he same are true and corrections.  REBECCA DIEHL NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS.	COUNTY OF	Diehl Oil,  Ellis  (Eon oath, says: d the log of t  (Signature)  (Address)	That I had above to the above of the above o	x 234 Hays	/-20_/992 V 2 () 1992 r (Operator) of the Mact: P as 1 1 ed th:	
Glenn D. Diehl bove-described weil, being tatements, and matters he same are true and corrections.  REBECCA DIEHL NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS.	COUNTY OF COUNTY OF duly sworn herein contained an ect, so help me God	Diehl Oil,  Ellis  (Eon oath, says: d the log of t  (Signature)  (Address)	That I had above to the above of the above o	x 234 Hays	/-20_/992 V 2 () 1992 r (Operator) of the Mact: D as the thi	